SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO (CAMPO14-SG)

DEFUNTO
ADAMI GIOVANNA
BAMPA ADELINA ved.LANZETTA
BARONI ALDO
BECCARO FEDERICO
BELLAMOLI MARIA in SALVORO
BENEDETT! LINA PERBELLINI
BERNARDELLI LINO
BERTASINI ROSALINO
BERTI FEDORA BELLEI
BERTOLAZZI OTELLO
BIASI ARMANDO
BIASIBETTI IVANO
BISSOLI LUIGI
BONVICINI ALDO
BONVICINI TERSILIA ved.BISSOLI
BORRELLI MARCO
BOTTACINI RITA ANNA in BALLAN
BRIGNONE GIOVANNI BATTISTA
BRUN LINA
BRUNELLI ELISA
CALDIRON ZOCCA IDA
CALZA LIDIA POLI
CALZA LUIGINA BELLE
CALZA MARIA ved.FACCINCANI
CANAZZA SILVANA POLETTO
CANTAMESSA MARIA TERESA PERETTI
CANTERI CARMELA
CAPORALI ALBERTINO
CAPRARA RENZO
CARE' LINA ved.VICENTINI
CASTAGNA LUCIANO
CASTELLARIN DANILO
CASTELLO SERGIO
CECALOTTI GINO

CECCARELLI FERNANDA in SCARTEZZINI
CIGOGNETTI GIOVANNI
CORTELLAZZI CARMELA

CROCE GINO
DARTE SEWEEY WILLIAM
DE ANGELI IVANA MARCOLONGO
DE BIANCHI MARIA
DE FANTI OLGA ved. BELLE'
DE GRANDI SILVANO
DE TOGNI PIA in FRANCESCHI
DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI
FABBRIS TURIDDU
FACCINCANI PIA ved. Pimazzoni
FACCION TARCISO
FANTI ANGELO
FANTIN PAOLA
FAUSTINI ERSILIA CAUCCHIOLI

DESTINAZIONE
9°fila - 14°cippo
4°fila - 16°cippo
8°fila - 12°cippo
7°fila - 19°cippo
4°fila - 19°cippo
11°fila - 12°cippo
1°fila - 11°cippo
4°fila - 13°cippo
10°fila - 14°cippo
10°fila - 11°cippo
15°fila - 9°cippo
13°fila - 14°cippo
15°fila - 7°cippo
12°fila - 18°cippo
5°fila - 10°cippo
15°fila - 11°cippo
3°fila - 15°cippo
1°fila - 12°cippo
9°fila - 9°cippo
8°fila - 18°cippo
3°fila - 17°cippo
7°fila - 14°cippo
6°fila - 18°cippo
6°fila - 15°cippo
14°fila - 17°cippo
13°fila - 17°cippo
11°fila - 9°cippo
7°fila - 13°cippo
14°fila - 15°cippo
10°fila - 18°cippo
13°fila - 10°cippo
4°fila - 18°cippo
9°fila - 11°cippo
10°fila - 13°cippo

10°fila - 19°cippo

2°fila - 10°cippo
5°fila - 16°cippo
8°fila - 15°cippo
1°fila - 18°cippo
14°fila - 16°cippo
14°fila - 8°cippo
15°fila - 17°cippo
7°fila - 12°cippo
11°fila - 16°cippo
14°fila - 12°cippo
7°fila - 10°cippo
10°fila - 9°cippo
11°fila - 14°cippo
2°fila - 9°cippo
13°fila - 15°cippo
6°fila - 17°cippo

DATA NASCITA
13/06/1930
15/04/1910
14/01/1933
06/08/1947
11/08/1936
15/10/1930
20/03/1922
16/07/1929
25/07/1926
13/09/1924
07/01/1923
15/02/1958
04/07/1934
07/11/1926
11/07/1909
04/02/1980
21/05/1930
12/08/1931
07/06/1944
23/11/1919
12/07/1928
18/10/1929
07/10/1936
22/10/1913
24/05/1938
15/11/1961
16/07/1930

/
31/05/1939
19/02/1926

/
15/01/1942
05/03/1957
05/02/1916

16/07/1945
15/02/1919
09/02/1909
12/01/1924
09/05/1949
04/09/1944
12/12/1921
28/02/1920
15/03/1943
12/06/1927

/

/
17/02/1937
13/04/1931
02/08/1928
27/04/1943
17/02/1922

DATA MORTE
28/11/2006
24/10/2003
21/10/2006
16/10/2006
06/10/2003
21/02/2007
31/01/2003
02/11/2003
14/01/2007
05/01/2007
25/10/2007
14/07/2007
21/10/2007
23/05/2007
24/01/2004
16/11/2007
07/08/2003
23/01/2003
26/11/2004
31/10/2006
05/08/2003
05/10/2006
10/03/2004
16/03/2004
17/09/2007
29/07/2007
13/02/2005

/
06/09/2007
12/02/2007

/
07/10/2003
11/11/2006
11/01/2007

12/02/2007
2003
09/01/2004
23/10/2006
24/11/2002
14/09/2007
08/06/2005
04/12/2007
26/09/2006
24/03/2007
/

/
04/01/2005
13/03/2007
09/06/2003
17/07/2007
16/03/2004



FERRARI MARIA ved.PASTI
FERRONATO GUIDO
FERRONI ADELINO

FINOTTI VANESSA

FIORINI GIULIO
FLORIO ANDREA
FORANTE ORAZIO
FRANCESCHI VITTORIO
GALVANI CELESTE
GIACOMELLI DARIO
GIAROLA GERMANO
GIRELLI LINO
GIULIETTA NARDON
GRANDI CASTAGNA MARIA
GRISI GIANDOMENICO
LANZA ADELINA
LAVORENTI LUIGI
LERIN IONE

LESO AMELIA FIORINI
LESO ANGELO
LESO MARIO
LINDEGG EMILIO
LONARDI ANNA
LONARDI DEMI
LONGO SANDRINO
LONGO SERGIO
LORIO MARINA ved.GECCHELE
LOVATO ANNA GIRLANDA
MAGGIOTTO MARIA ved.PERBELLINI
MANZINI ATTILIO
MARANGONI NICOLETTA
MARASTONI GIUSEPPINA
MARCANTONI GIANCARLO
MAROCCOLO BRUNA
MAROSTICA PIETRO
MENEGATTI BRUNA SINIGAGLIA
MENEGHELLI SILVIO
MENEGHINI CESARE
MENEGHINI NORMA
MENINI ANGELO
MENINI GINA
MENSEL MARCELLINO
MEZZANI ANNA
MINOZZ0 GUIDO
MONTI CALOGERO
MONTIOLI GIOVANNI
MONTOLLI GIORGIO
MORETTI BLANDINO
MUTTI NELLO
NAPPONI ALESSANDRO

6°fila - 12°cippo
12°fila - 14°cippo
12°fila - 13°cippo

2°fila - 15°cippo

8°fila - 19°cippo
1°fila - 14°cippo
4°fila - 10°cippo
14°fila - 14°cippo
8°fila - 14°cippo
3°fila - 19°cippo
3°fila - 9°cippo
14°fila - 11°cippo
8°fila - 9°cippo
2°fila - 16°cippo
6°fila - 10°cippo
12°fila - 16°cippo
14°fila - 7°cippo
9°fila - 13°cippo

9°fila - 19°cippo

2°fila - 11°cippo
12°fila - 15°cippo
5°fila - 18°cippo
5°fila - 12°cippo
10°fila - 12°cippo
1°fila - 16°cippo
15°fila - 10°cippo
11°fila - 15°cippo
5°fila - 14°cippo
3°fila - 14°cippo
6°fila - 14°cippo
9°fila - 12°cippo
6°fila - 16°cippo
8°fila - 10°cippo
2°fila - 17°cippo
8°fila - 17°cippo
14°fila - 10°cippo
3°fila - 11°cippo
14°fila - 9°cippo
6°fila - 11°cippo
1°fila - 9°cippo
11°fila - 11°cippo
14°fila - 13°cippo
6°fila - 19°cippo
13°fila - 13°cippo
13°fila - 9°cippo
7°fila - 18°cippo
15°fila - 16°cippo
2°fila - 8°cippo
15°fila - 15°cippo
8°fila - 11°cippo

22/09/1922
20/02/1933
18/05/1924

07/04/2003
01/02/1928
08/05/1918
1934
22/08/1915
19/10/1936
23/02/1935
15/02/1940
20/09/1930
21/11/1947
/
18/02/1946
28/10/1917
16/06/1923
25/09/1926

26/09/1913
02/05/1925
13/05/1919
27/01/1920
11/05/1922
23/12/1913
21/09/1932
09/12/1935
04/12/1921
13/02/1913
29/05/1914
25/08/1926
11/01/1963
08/08/1925
DI ANNNI 56
/
27/10/1985
01/11/1952
22/11/1927
23/11/1914
01/01/1914
08/08/1934
di anni 86
17/09/1937
27/07/1907
27/04/1923
08/08/1920
18/02/1923
14/03/1940
21/02/1924
31/07/1939
/

08/04/2004
03/05/2007
02/05/2007

28/04/2003
19/12/2009
12/01/2003
2003
04/09/2007
22/10/2006
20/07/2003
16/08/2003
08/08/2007
29/09/2004
/
11/04/2004
16/05/2007
12/06/2005
18/11/2006

04/01/2007
16/05/2003
10/05/2007
04/01/2004
20/01/2004
05/01/2007
18/12/2002
16/11/2007
24/03/2007
14/01/2004
08/08/2003
02/04/2004
14/11/2006
16/08/2004

/
28/10/2006
05/08/2007
17/08/2003
04/08/2007
12/04/2004
25/02/2003

/
26/08/2007
07/03/2004
10/07/2007
03/06/2007
16/10/2006
01/12/2007
14/06/2003
30/11/2007

/



ORSARO MIRIAM
ORSO MAIA
PASINI LUIGINA
PASINI LUIGINA
PASQUOTTO MARIA
PASSILONGO GIUSEPPE
PAVAN GALDINO
PEGORARO GIACOMO
PERTILE TERESA VERONESE
PIGOZZO RINO
PIOL LINO
PISANI MARISA in TOFFALI
POLI ADELINO
POZZA BIANCA
POZZA BRUNO
POZZERLE PALMINO
PROVEDELLI DARIO
PROVEDELLI TIZIANA
QUAGLIA PIERPAOLO
QUARTAROLO DARIO
RAMBALDEL NEVIO
RICCIO MARIA CARMELA
RIGHETTI DINA
ROMOLAZZO ANTONIO
ROSSINI LIVIO OVIDIO
ROSSINI MICHELA
RUFFO MARCELLINA in ORLANDI
SANDRI ZAIRA
SANDRINI ESTER
SANDRINI LUIGIA CALZA
SANDRINI MARIA ved. DEL DUCE
SCONOSCIUTO
SCONOSCIUTO

SCONOSCIUTO
SONDA GINO
SPUMARDI STEFANI MARIA
STANZIAL MARIA in MIGLIORANZI
STEFANI NUCCIO
STELLINI GUALTIERO
STIEVANO PIUBEL MARIA
TARANTINO ELISA
TAUBITA MARIA
TOFFALORI MARIA CORINNE

TOGNELLA BEATRICE ved.BERTOLOTTO
TONIELLA IDA RIGO
TOSI GIOVANNI
TOSONI BRUNA
TREGNAGHI ATTILIO
TRENTIN NORMA in PERONI
TURAZZI MARIO

15°fila - 14°cippo
10°fila - 10°cippo
9°fila - 15°cippo
12°fila - 9°cippo
2°fila - 18°cippo
7°fila - 11°cippo
1°fila - 13°cippo
7°fila - 16°cippo
4°fila - 11°cippo
9°fila - 16°cippo
4°fila - 17°cippo
15°fila - 12°cippo
12°fila - 12°cippo
1°fila - 8°cippo
7°fila - 17°cippo
8°fila - 16°cippo
10°fila - 16°cippo
11°fila - 17°cippo
7°fila - 15°cippo
6°fila - 9°cippo
2°fila - 12°cippo
1°fila - 15°cippo
3°fila - 10°cippo
5°fila - 9°cippo
13°fila - 8°cippo
3°fila - 18°cippo
15°fila - 8°cippo
1°fila - 10°cippo
4°fila - 12°cippo
9°fila - 17°cippo
3°fila - 16°cippo
6°fila - 13°cippo
7°fila - 9°cippo

13°fila - 16°cippo

11°fila - 10°cippo
3°fila - 12°cippo
13°fila - 12°cippo
3°fila - 13°cippo
12°fila - 19°cippo
4°fila - 14°cippo
5°fila - 13°cippo
2°fila - 14°cippo
15°fila - 13°cippo

12°fila - 11°cippo

9°fila - 10°cippo
5°fila - 11°cippo
1°fila - 17°cippo
13°fila - 7°cippo
10°fila - 17°cippo
4°fila - 15°cippo

/
06/01/1921
26/04/1923
15/09/1932
23/10/1934
14/08/1961
14/04/1926
20/01/1925
26/04/1913
03/07/1938
26/08/1940
02/03/1946
24/02/1943
20/06/1924
05/11/1920
16/08/1936
10/07/1927
17/10/1931
29/06/1950
24/04/1945
09/06/1926
08/01/1929
13/12/1916

/
09/04/1933
31/12/1984
22/09/1916
17/10/1908
26/04/1908
02/12/1913
13/06/1936

/

/

/
29/04/1928
19/10/1921
08/11/1933
24/05/1947
01/01/1923
22/04/1928
21/10/1920
09/01/1911

1924

27/11/1921
12/12/1907
17/02/1941
/
28/06/1908
09/02/1933
24/06/1921

/
03/01/2005
06/12/2006
29/03/2005
08/04/2003
26/09/2006
21/01/2003
13/10/2006
23/11/2003
14/12/2006
12/10/2003
20/11/2007
30/04/2007
04/03/2003
13/10/2006
27/10/2006
27/01/2007
29/03/2007
11/10/2006
28/04/2004
05/05/2003
11/01/2003
18/08/2003

/
28/04/2005
25/07/2003
26/10/2007
09/02/2003
04/11/2003
15/12/2006
07/08/2003

2004

/

11/07/2007 (sulla
lapide € indicata la

data di ritrovamento)

13/02/2005
12/08/2003
09/07/2007
10/08/2003
31/05/2007
27/10/2003
19/01/2004
28/04/2003
2007

17/04/2007
13/11/2004
24/01/2004
14/12/2002
03/05/2005
30/01/2007
26/10/2003



VALBUSA MARCO
VALDO ELIDO
VARESI GIANCARLO
VENDRAMINI DANILO
VENTURINI VIOLETTA
VERONESE ERSILIA
VERONESE MARCELLINA
ved.CASTELLETTI
VERONESE SILVIA
VITARI MATTEO
ZANETTI TERESA
ZECCHINI SERGIO
ZERMAN DARIO
ZUCCARI MARIA RUDELLA
ZUPPINI RINO

5°fila - 15°cippo
2°fila - 13°cippo
12°fila - 10°cippo
11°fila - 13°cippo
12°fila - 17°cippo
13°fila - 11°cippo

8°fila - 13°cippo

10°fila - 15°cippo
4°fila - 9°cippo
11°fila - 19°cippo
5°fila - 17°cippo
5°fila - 19°cippo
9°fila - 18°cippo
11°fila - 18°cippo

04/06/1919
27/11/1925
11/03/1944
23/09/1926
19/07/1915
23/03/1905

26/06/1915
12/07/1917
2001
12/01/1925
01/07/1932
13/03/1936
19/12/1939
31/03/1926
TOT

09/01/2004
02/05/2003
25/03/2005
09/03/2007
19/05/2007
2007

21/10/2006
26/01/2007
2003
10/04/2007
07/01/2004
04/01/2004
20/12/2006
07/04/2007
165



	Foglio1

